Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Short Course - 200m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank
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Name

Brearnna Close
Isabel Spinley
Rebecca Adlington
Eleanor Broughton
Amy West

Jessica McDonough
Olivia Herron
Sophie Traill

Megan Sheard
Eliza Pinkstone
Devon Robins
Beatrice Clover

Lily Hadfield
Kadi-Leigh Jones
Leia King

Lillie Tew-Weaver
Francesca Robinson

Evie Clare

Abbie Christopherson

Lucy Thompson
Emma Gage

Millie Duncan
Rebecca Pearson
Kiera Henley
Nicola Chadderton
Abbie Thorburn
Sarah Clay

Lucy Moffat

Leigh Whitehead
Catherine Parker
Martha Hurst

Mia Smith
Elizabeth Jacobs
Gabriella Giblin
Gina Gascoigne
Charlotte Kennedy
Lucy Aherne
Ellena Walker
Emma Furber
Matilda Holt
Megan Kenningley
Eloise Ashman
Amelie Coeuille
Shannon Jarratt
Beth Robinson
Ella Faulkner
Laura Hibbert
Lydia Keeley

Gracie Brooke
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Ranked Club

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Nova Cent'n
Repton
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Marple
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

97
00
89
06
04
02
04
07
01
05
93
04
99
08
03
96
91
09
03
04
89
06
02
01
90
92
86
91
90
95
04
05
07
09
01
02
03
07
91
01
08
07
08
05
06
09
96
05
12

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships, Sheffield
SE Winter Championships 2018, Sheffield

European Short Course Champs, Vienna

Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
SE Winter Championships 2018, Sheffield

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet, Stockport
Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield

ASA Winter Meet 2016, Sheffield

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
Middlesex County Championships, Enfield

Cheshire County Championships 2019, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport

Thursday night at the races - April 2023, Doha

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017, Stockport

Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023, Manchester
Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021, Stockport
City of Stoke on Trent Meet, Stoke-on-Trent

Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC

Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield

Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018, Stockport
Borough of Kirklees Open, Huddersfield

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfiled

Borough of Kirklees 200 400, Huddersfield

Stockport Metro Spring Meet, Stockport

Cheshire County Champs 2004, Various

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships, Stockport
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018, Stockport
Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet, Wigan

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport

Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018, Stockport

Percy Mason Memorial Gala, Warrington

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023, Broughton
Stockport Metro Spring Meet, Stockport

Cheshire County Championships 2016, Macclesfield
Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022, Macclesfield

New Member Short Course, Various

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018, Macclesfield
Altrincham Pointscore 2, Altrincham

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet, Wigan

Wirral Metro Open Meet, Birkenhead

Percy Mason Memorial Gala, Warrington

New Member Short Course, Various

Date

1211117
14/12/18
09/12/04
16/12/23
17/11/19
14/12/18
18/11/18
16/12/23
15/12/16
17/11/19
12/03/11
02/02/19
16/11/14
06/04/23
19/11/17
20/11/11
18/03/07
05/11/23
18/03/17
21/11/21
01/06/03
01/02/20
04/02/17
17/09/18
14/01/06
28/03/10
20/01/02
17/04/05
21/03/04
12/09/13
17/09/18
01/02/20
15/10/22
28/01/24
16/11/14
17/09/18
02/12/17
29/10/23
17/04/05
06/02/16
17/12/22
23/03/19
28/01/24
03/02/18
03/03/19
15/10/22
05/10/08
02/12/17
09/12/23
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Time

2:09.04
2:10.99
2:15.02
2:15.41
2:17.67
2:17.75
2:17.95
2:18.31
2:18.36
2:18.70
2:20.67
2:21.24
2:23.57
2:23.62
2:23.90
2:24.30
2:25.25
2:25.88
2:25.95
2:26.33
2:26.49
2:26.85
2:26.97
2:27.09
2:28.94
2:29.49
2:30.05
2:31.55
2:32.44
2:32.55
2:33.15
2:33.64
2:34.55
2:36.02
2:37.08
2:37.41
2:38.12
2:39.33
2:39.85
2:39.99
2:40.47
2:41.13
2:41.62
2:43.13
2:43.20
2:43.22
2:46.34
2:48.24

2:49.09
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50 Holly Madden Stockport Mo 95 Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield 18/03/07  2:50.47
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