## **Event Rankings (All Time)**

Female - Short Course - 200m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Brearnna Close	Stockport Mo	97	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships, Sheffield	12/11/17	2:09.04
2	Isabel Spinley	Stockport Mo	00	SE Winter Championships 2018, Sheffield	14/12/18	2:10.99
3	Rebecca Adlington	Nova Cent'n	89	European Short Course Champs, Vienna	09/12/04	2:15.02
4	Eleanor Broughton	Repton	06	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	16/12/23	2:15.41
5	Amy West	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pool	s 17/11/19	2:17.67
6	Jessica McDonough	Stockport Mo	02	SE Winter Championships 2018, Sheffield	14/12/18	2:17.75
7	Olivia Herron	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet, Stockport	t 18/11/18	2:17.95
8	Sophie Traill	Stockport Mo	07	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	16/12/23	2:18.31
9	Megan Sheard	Stockport Mo	01	ASA Winter Meet 2016, Sheffield	15/12/16	2:18.36
10	Eliza Pinkstone	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pool	s 17/11/19	2:18.70
11	Devon Robins	Stockport Mo	93	Middlesex County Championships, Enfield	12/03/11	2:20.67
12	Beatrice Clover	Stockport Mo	04	Cheshire County Championships 2019, Macclesfield	02/02/19	2:21.24
13	Lily Hadfield	Stockport Mo	99	Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport	16/11/14	2:23.57
14	Kadi-Leigh Jones	Stockport Mo	08	Thursday night at the races - April 2023, Doha	06/04/23	2:23.62
15	Leia King	Stockport Mo	03	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017, Stockport	19/11/17	2:23.90
16	Lillie Tew-Weaver	Stockport Mo	96	Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport	20/11/11	2:24.30
17	Francesca Robinson	Stockport Mo	91	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	18/03/07	2:25.25
18	Evie Clare	Stockport Mo	09	SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023, Manchester	05/11/23	2:25.88
19	Abbie Christopherson	Stockport Mo	03	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet, Macclesfield	18/03/17	2:25.95
20	Lucy Thompson	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021, Stockport	21/11/21	2:26.33
21	Emma Gage	Stockport Mo	89	City of Stoke on Trent Meet, Stoke-on-Trent	01/06/03	2:26.49
22	Millie Duncan	Stockport Mo	06	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC	01/02/20	2:26.85
23	Rebecca Pearson	Stockport Mo	02	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield	04/02/17	2:26.97
24	Kiera Henley	Stockport Mo	01	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018, Stockport	17/09/18	2:27.09
25	Nicola Chadderton	Stockport Mo	90	Borough of Kirklees Open, Huddersfield	14/01/06	2:28.94
26	Abbie Thorburn	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfiled	28/03/10	2:29.49
27	Sarah Clay	Stockport Mo	86	Borough of Kirklees 200 400, Huddersfield	20/03/10	2:30.05
28	Lucy Moffat	Stockport Mo	91	,	17/04/05	2:31.55
29	•	·		Stockport Metro Spring Meet, Stockport		2:32.44
	Leigh Whitehead	Stockport Mo	90	Cheshire County Champs 2004, Various	21/03/04	
30	Catherine Parker	Stockport Mo	95	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships, Stockport	12/09/13	2:32.55
31	Martha Hurst	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018, Stockport	17/09/18	2:33.15
32	Mia Smith	Stockport Mo	05	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC	01/02/20	2:33.64
33	Elizabeth Jacobs	Stockport	07	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet, Wigan	15/10/22	2:34.55
34	Gabriella Giblin	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	28/01/24	2:36.02
35	Gina Gascoigne	Stockport Mo	01	Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport	16/11/14	2:37.08
36	Charlotte Kennedy	Stockport Mo	02	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018, Stockport	17/09/18	2:37.41
37	Lucy Aherne	Stockport Mo	03	Percy Mason Memorial Gala, Warrington	02/12/17	2:38.12
38	Ellena Walker	Stockport Mo	07	Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023, Broughto		2:39.33
39	Emma Furber	Stockport Mo	91	Stockport Metro Spring Meet, Stockport	17/04/05	2:39.85
40	Matilda Holt	Stockport Mo	01	Cheshire County Championships 2016, Macclesfield	06/02/16	2:39.99
41	Megan Kenningley	Stockport Mo	08	Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022, Macclesfield	17/12/22	2:40.47
42	Eloise Ashman	Stockport Mo	07	New Member Short Course, Various	23/03/19	2:41.13
43	Amelie Coeuille	Marple	08	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	28/01/24	2:41.62
44	Shannon Jarratt	Stockport Mo	05	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018, Macclesfield	03/02/18	2:43.13
45	Beth Robinson	Stockport Mo	06	Altrincham Pointscore 2, Altrincham	03/03/19	2:43.20
46	Ella Faulkner	Stockport Mo	09	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet, Wigan	15/10/22	2:43.22
47	Laura Hibbert	Stockport Mo	96	Wirral Metro Open Meet, Birkenhead	05/10/08	2:46.34
48	Lydia Keeley	Stockport Mo	05	Percy Mason Memorial Gala, Warrington	02/12/17	2:48.24
49 opyright 20	Gracie Brooke 024	Stockport Mo	12	New Member Short Course, Various	09/12/23 Powered By SPOR <sup>-</sup>	2:49.09 TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

18/03/07 2:50.47

50 Holly Madden Stockport Mo 95 Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS